CP-UAC-DC85L2A
  850 TVL High Resolution Camera
 High Quality Image Sensor
 850 TVL Super High Resolution
Camera
0.02 lux @ F1.2, 0 lux (IR ON)
 3.6mm (6mm optional)
 IR Range of 20 Mtr, Smart IR
 Day/Night (ICR), AWB, AGC, BLC
 CE, FCC and RoHS Certified
Features
Technical Specification
New # 18, Old # 440 ‘N’ Block, Annanagar East, Chennai – 600 102. Ph : 999 412 6666 E-mail : support@asi.ind.in    Designed by ASI
Model No CP-UAC-DC85L2A
Image Sensor High Quality Image Sensor
Pixels 960(H) x480(V)
Resolution 850 TVL
Min.Illumination 0.02lux@F1.2, 0lux(IR ON)
S/N Ratio More than 65 dB (AGC OFF)
Electronic Shutter 1/50s~1/100000s
Lens 3.6 mm(6 mm Optional)
Gamma Correction 0.45
New # 18, Old # 440 ‘N’ Block, Annanagar East, Chennai – 600 102. Ph : 999 412 6666 E-mail : support@asi.ind.in    Designed by ASI
Technical Specification
Day & Night (ICR) Auto(ICR) / Color / B/W
IR IR Range of 20 Mtr, Smart IR
Sync Internal Sync
Video Output 1Vp-p Composite Output (75Ω/BNC)
Power Supply DC12V±10%
Power Consumption Max 2W
Dimensions Φ85mm × 69mm
Weight 200g
Operating Temperature -30°C~+60°C / Less than 90%RH (no condensation)
Certifications CE, FCC, RoHS